Review of Tax Rates 2014

Scott Little, Chief Financial Officer
September 10, 2013
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Pima County Tax Rates

Tax Rates for 2013-2014

Primary
Rate

Secondary
Rate

Combined
Rate

TUCSON UNIFIED

6.0056

1.4263

7.4319

MARANA UNIFIED

4.1868

1.8217

6.0085

FLOWING WELLS

4.4304

2.2842

6.7146

AMPHITHEATER UNIFIED

4.3876

1.5350

5.9226

SUNNYSIDE UNIFIED

3.5420

1.4583

5.0003

TANQUE VERDE UNIFIED

3.8031

1.1981

5.0012

CATALINA FOOTHILLS UNIFIED

3.6625

1.1639

4.8264

VAIL UNIFIED

4.8308

2.3395

7.1703

SAHUARITA UNIFIED

41743

2.4598

6.6341

ALTAR VALLEY ELEMENTARY

4.8580

1.4096

6.2676




Detalled Rate Amounts

2013-2014 Tax Rates

TUCSON UNIFIED 5.8980( 0.0805 6.0056
MARANA 4.1868 4.1868
FLOWING WELLS 4.4304 4.4304
AMPHITHEATER 4.3659 4.3876
SUNNYSIDE 3.5418 3.5420] 0.1799
TANQUE VERDE 3.7909 3.8031 0.0699
CATALINA FOOTHILLS | 3.6625 3.6625 0.1324
VAIL 4.4957 4.8308
SAHUARITA 3.8901 4.1743
ALTAR VALLEY 4.8580 4.8580}
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Comparison of Combined Rates

2012-2013

2013-2014

2012-2013

2013-2014

Combined
Rate

Combined
Rate

$ Increase/
(Decrease)

% Increase/
(Decrease)

TUCSON UNIFIED

7.3187

7.4319

0.1132

1.55%

MARANA UNIFIED

5.5863

6.0085

0.4222

7.56%

FLOWING WELLS

5.9778

6.7146

0.7368

12.33%

AMPHITHEATER UNIFIED

5.5539

5.9226

0.3687

6.64%

SUNNYSIDE UNIFIED

6.3154

5.0003

(1.3151)

(20.82%)

TANQUE VERDE UNIFIED

4.1538

5.0012

0.8474

20.40%

CATALINA FOOTHILLS UNIFIED

47472

4.8264

0.0792

1.67%

VAIL UNIFIED

5.9120

7.1703

1.2583

21.28%

SAHUARITA UNIFIED

5.5183

6.6341

1.1158

20.22%

ALTAR VALLEY ELEMENTARY

6.4355

6.2676

(0.1679)

(2.61%)




